

**CD 48-3.10.4 & 2021-GEDTF-023 REBID**

Item	Description	Quant.	Unit	Allison Park Contractors, Inc		Mar-Allen Concrete Products	
				Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1	Mobilization	1	Lump	\$ 44,580.00	\$ 44,580.00	\$ 13,970.00	\$ 13,970.00
2	Traffic Control	1	Lump	\$ 27,000.00	\$ 27,000.00	\$ 20,635.00	\$ 20,635.00
3	Type 2 Concrete Bridge Repair w/Reinforcing	150	SF	\$ 500.00	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 291.50	\$ 43,725.00
4	Type 3 Concrete Deck Joint Repairs	150	SF	\$ 830.00	\$ 124,500.00	\$ 590.00	\$ 88,500.00
5	Type 2 Concrete Brider Repairs	128	SF	\$ 515.00	\$ 65,920.00	\$ 281.00	\$ 35,968.00
6	Type 2 Bridge Deck Repair w/reinforcing to match existing	56	SF	\$ 350.00	\$ 19,600.00	\$ 376.00	\$ 21,056.00
	w/add. Splice length & 2" additional concrete cover				\$ -		\$ -
7	Concrete Prestressed Beam Repair	600	SF	\$ 315.00	\$ 189,000.00	\$ 297.50	\$ 178,500.00
8	Epoxy Seal all Reinforcement Bars	600	LF	\$ 25.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 22.00	\$ 13,200.00
9	Epoxy Injection Crack Sealing	400	LF	\$ 96.00	\$ 38,400.00	\$ 24.00	\$ 9,600.00
	<b>Subtotals</b>			<b>TOTAL</b>	<b>\$ 599,000.00</b>	<b>TOTAL</b>	<b>\$ 425,154.00</b>

**Supplemental Unit Prices**

Item	Description	Quant.	Unit	Allison Park Constructors, Inc		Allison Park Constructors, Inc	
				Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1	Type 3 Concrete Joint Repair w/expansion joint material		SF	\$ 830.00	\$ -	\$ 590.00	
2	Type 2 Bridge Repairs		SY	\$ 515.00	\$ -	\$ 281.00	
3	Concrete Prestressed Beam Repair		LF	\$ 315.00	\$ -	\$ 297.50	
4	Epoxy Seal all Reinforcement Bars		SF	\$ 25.00	\$ -	\$ 22.00	
5	Additional Concrete Cover per 1" depth		SF	\$ 300.00	\$ -	\$ 31.50	
6	Additional Reinforcement Bars		SF	\$ 5.00	\$ -	\$ 6.35	
	Totals				#REF!		#REF!